Project
Catalog Number
Type
WP53-E
LED Wallpack
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com

WP53-E-OCS-*    -   Bluetooth Motion Sensor (not availablewith 15L/25L models)
*Specify Color: BZ - Bronze, BK - Black, GY - Gray, WH - White
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Type III Type IV
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
WP53-E-15L 1531 Lm 1534 Lm 1745 Lm N/A N/A N/A
WP53-E-25L 2795 Lm 2997 Lm 3198 Lm 2609 Lm 2797 Lm 2985 Lm
WP53-E-40L 4389 Lm 4705 Lm 5021 Lm 4021 Lm 4310 Lm 4599 Lm
WP53-E-70L 7657 Lm 8193 Lm 8729 Lm 6837 Lm 7316 Lm 7794 Lm
WP53-E-100L 10,871 Lm 11,632 Lm 12,393 Lm 9706 Lm 10,385 Lm 11,065 Lm
LUMEN INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRICS
WP53-E-40L-QT-50K-T3
10’ Mounting Height